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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

McMaster Marauders
Toronto Varsity Blues
Western Mustangs
Queen s Golden Gaels
Ryerson Rams
Carleton Ravens
McGill Redmen
Guelph Gryphons
Waterloo Warriors
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Brock Badgers
Wilfrid Laurier Golden Hawks
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Club

McMaster University
University of Toronto
University of Western Ontario
Queen s University
Ryerson University
Carleton University
McGill University
University of Guelph
University of Waterloo
Brock University

Wilfrid Laurier University
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SKATECANADA

Laurie Goulet

Date: 27-Nov-2017

2017 CARLETON OUA FALL INVITATIONAL

Section

2:17:44PM

The Ice House
November 23, 2017 to November 23, 2017

STAR 8-9 SoloDance (SSID)

Category Result Summary

PD

20.33
18.04
16.53
16.09
14.44
14.06
12.26
11.76
11.35
11.16
9.85

BL Points
@ 20.33
@ 18.04
(3 16.53
4) 16.09
®) 14.44
(6) 14.06
(1) 12.26
8 11.76
9 11.35
(10) 11.16
(11) 9.85
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